SERLEUEL TN B
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-31-415~013

PROPERTY
DATE

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
70 FT
4 PT 3
925 PARK LAYNE MANOR SEC

NAME OF OWNER

6-23-66
8-5-76
6-29-79
11-25-86
2-10-88

2-4-91

PARK LAYNE CORPORATION
JAMES, ROGER L

LING MICHAEL D & CAROLYN S
WICKS VAN A & MARY J

WICKS VAN A
BARNETT DAVID M & LORI B

STROBEL PATRICIA L WD

DENNER MARK & PATRICIA L

C.F.24.50
C.F.34.50
NO C.F.
C.F. 41.90
€l 52.50
SP NO FEE




